3670 040A

~T7T— (B—&F )

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

MUFFLER (SLEWING & DUMPING)

R HMamES iR &% Eil <t W A 5 B i® &
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 | 5229 0401 000 [1%Y —Ab47" |PIPE 1
2 | 3663 0411 000 |\y%y PACKING 2
3 | K710 0108 020 |Fik'JL b BOLT 4 |M8x20(7T)
4 | K712 0110 020 |Fik’JLb BOLT 1 [M10x 200 8)
5 | 3670 0431 000 [Ty —Akn17" [PIPE 1
6 | 3634 0414 000 [957° CLAMP 1
7 | 6120 2505 000 (957 CLAMP 1
8 | K110 0108 016 |Fik'JLb BOLT 4 |M8x16(4T)
9 |[3661 0412 000 |v75— MUFFLER 1
10 | K710 0108 025 |Fik'JL b BOLT 4 |M8x 25(7T)
11 | F301 0108 000 |F+vb NUT 4 |M8
12 | 5116 0413 000 |/\UR BAND 1
13 | 5229 0414 000 |T—NN'47 TAIL PIPE 1
S25A —12— 09/09/11




	MENU BACK: 


